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Public Works 2019 Tentative Mowing Schedule




Reventue Source

State MOA

MAP Funding

General Fund

subtotal - MAP & General Fund

Total Revenues

461,900

150,500

543,500

694,000

1,155,900

Right-of Way (ROW) Mowing - Contractor
by Funding Source, Frequency &
Type/Location of Mowing

Mowing Expenses

State ROW Mowing (3 times per season)
State "Odd Lots" Mowing (5 times per season)
State ROW Mowing {2 more times per season)

Metro ROW Mowing (East) (4 times per season)
Metro ROW Mowing (West) (4 times per season)

Total Expenses - State ROW, Odd Lots & Metro ROW Mowing - Contractor

$ 126,198.50 each
$ 10,018.34 each

subtotal - expenses

$ 126,198.50 each

$57,112.05 each
$52,170.50 each

subtotal - expenses

S 378,595.50
$ 50,091.70
$ 428,687.20
S 252,397.00
S 228,448.20
S 208,682.00
s 689,527.20
$  1,118,214.40



